Krajskeé kolo v atletike ZS
Dubnica nad Véhom 31.05.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 9. 5. 2024 o 19:33

(153) 4 x 60m - Starsie ziacky :: Beh A

#

1
2
3
4
5
6

St.¢.

Poclet pretekarov: 6
Start: 31.05.2016 13:05

Z8 s MS Chynorany "A"
ZS$ Partizanska Banovce nad Bebravou "A"
ZS Brezova pod Bradlom "A"

ZS Komenského Puchov "A"

Z8 s MS C 1 Dubnica nad Vahom "A"

Z8 Skolska Povazské Bystrica "A"

Meno

ZS s MS Chynorany "A"
ZS Partizanska Banovce nad
Bebravou "A"

ZS Brezové pod Bradlom "A"

ZS Komenského Puchov "A"

ZS s MS C I Dubnica nad Vahom
"

ZS Skolska Povazska Bystrica "A"

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

ZS s MS Chynorany

ZS Partizanska Banovce nad
Bebravou

ZS Brezové pod Bradlom
ZS Komenského Plchov

ZS s MS C I Dubnica nad
Vahom

ZS Skolska Povazska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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